
LOT 5 PINE RIDGE S/D.

618-471, 640-323,

SEBASTIAN REITA T
527 NW IRENE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02240-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

21316.030 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/09/2023 KS 0.73 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
2

70,119
7,500
26,000

103,619
60,308
43,311

HX HB 25,000
18,311

103,619
0

103,619

0640/0323 12/29/1987 WD Q V 7,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS LENVIL

SEBASTIAN REITA T

0593/0242 6/01/1986 WD Q V 01 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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HX Base Yr

527 NW IRENE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,523 115.8000 69.48 175,298 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2460

BAS 168 100 168 4,669

BAS 192 100 192 5,336

BAS 384 100 384 10,672

BAS 1,716 100 1,716 47,691

FSP 128 40 51 1,417

PTO 240 5 12 334

2,828 2,523 70,119

BAS= W17 PTO= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 BAS= N16 BAS= N8 W24 S8
E24$ W24 S16 E24$ W29 S26 E25 FSP=  S8 E16 N8 W16$ E18 BAS=
S12 E14 N12 W14$ E23 N26$.
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12

20
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16

24
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24

8

24
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16

8

16

BAS12

14

12

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

7,500

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH243.00 131.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


